
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Birkby Rose Hill B v Cartworth Moor B

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Birkby Rose Hill B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MOHAMMAD Sajid c MAHMOOD Khalid AYLWARD Joseph 64

2 SHARIF Arif lbw BALMFORTH Benjamin 22

3 AYUB Zubair Mohammed c WILSON John WILSON John 29

4 REHMAN Abdul Run Out 54

5 AMIN Naveed c AYLWARD Joseph MAHMOOD Khalid 18

6 JAVED Waqaas c MAHMOOD Khalid TUCKER Jonathan 14

7 AHMED Zaheer c TAYLOR Mark BALMFORTH Benjamin 4

8 HUSSAIN Altaf Not Out 22

9 SENADHIRA Nilantha Not Out 

10 RIAZ Awaias  

11 FAROOQ Imran  

Extras 23

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 250

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 AYLWARD Joseph 9 2 41 1

2 TUCKER Jonathan 9 0 61 1

3 BALMFORTH Benjamin 9 1 32 2

4 WILSON John 9 1 34 1

MAHMOOD Khalid 9 0 59 1

Innings of Cartworth Moor B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 ADDY Paul b SHARIF Arif 19

2 LANE Mark c JAVED Waqaas SHARIF Arif 17

3 TUCKER Jonathan b SHARIF Arif 1

4 MAHMOOD Khalid st MOHAMMAD Sajid* SHARIF Arif 0

5 BALMFORTH Benjamin b RIAZ Awaias 2

6 NAWAZ Shah b RIAZ Awaias 3

7 WILSON John c REHMAN Abdul SHARIF Arif 17

8 AYLWARD Joseph Not Out 49

9 LANE Nicholas c MOHAMMAD Sajid* SHARIF Arif 0

10 KINSEY Euan Run Out 17

11 TAYLOR Mark Not Out 0

Extras 24

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 149

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 FAROOQ Imran 9 0 26 0

2 JAVED Waqaas 9 3 23 0

3 AHMED Zaheer 5 1 9 0

4 SHARIF Arif 9 0 28 6

5 RIAZ Awaias 9 1 19 2

6 SENADHIRA Nilantha 4 0 20 0

Birkby Rose Hill B 6 pnts v Cartworth Moor B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Denby Dale B v Kirkheaton B

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Kirkheaton B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 CALVERT Michael c SHUTTLEWORTH Gary* GREIG Jordan 9

2 GLEDHILL Tom b BERRY Thomas 14

3 ASAF Mohammed b GLOVER Steven 1

4 ASHRAF Waqar Muhammad c GREIG Jordan BERRY Thomas 11

5 MORTON Andrew c MCRAE Alistair STOWER Colin 29

6 MIR Joe c BANKS Richard STOWER Colin 45

7 WHITELOCK Simon Not Out 51

8 BEAUMONT Simon Not Out 2

9 PHAYER Niall  

10 CALVERT Tom  

11 SWIFT Callum  

Extras 5

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 167

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 GLOVER Steven 9 4 15 1

2 GREIG Jordan 9 2 39 1

3 BERRY Thomas 9 1 36 2

4 DYSON Jack 9 1 27 0

5 STOWER Colin 9 0 45 2

Innings of Denby Dale B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MORLEY Seth b MORTON Andrew 27

2 BERRY Thomas c GLEDHILL Tom SWIFT Callum 9

3 STOWER Colin b SWIFT Callum 1

4 SHUTTLEWORTH Gary Not Out 75

5 DYSON Jack b MORTON Andrew 3

6 GREIG Jordan b MORTON Andrew 6

7 GLOVER Steven b GLEDHILL Tom 35

8 MCRAE Alistair Not Out 1

9 BANKS Richard  

10 HOBSON Richard  

11 GREIG Michael  

Extras 11

OVERS BOWLED 43.4 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 168

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 SWIFT Callum 6 1 29 2

2 GLEDHILL Tom 7.4 0 25 1

3 WHITELOCK Simon 7 1 32 0

4 MORTON Andrew 9 2 17 3

5 ASHRAF Waqar Muhammad 9 2 28 0

6 ASAF Mohammed 4 0 25 0

7 PHAYER Niall 1 0 7 0

Denby Dale B 6 pnts v Kirkheaton B 1 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Emley Clarence B v Upperthong B

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Upperthong B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HARRIS Max c TAYLOR Adam MOORS Alex 13

2 EARNSHAW Mark c FERGUSON Gareth PICKLES Jonathan 22

3 MORRIS Andrew lbw PICKLES Jonathan 5

4 PARR Richard Not Out 96

5 OAKLEY William c WHITTAKER Steven* MORLEY Simon 39

6 TOPHAM Christopher b TAYLOR Luke 15

7 EARNSHAW Benjamin Not Out 1

8 TAYLOR Oliver  

9 EMMETT James  

10 HANCOCK Dominic  

11 PARR Daniel  

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 212

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 TAYLOR Adam 9 4 35 0

2 MORLEY Simon 9 0 39 1

3 PICKLES Jonathan 8 0 33 2

4 MOORS Alex 8 2 29 1

5 ARIF Qasim 4 1 15 0

6 SIDDIQUE Rizwan 2 0 20 0

7 TAYLOR Luke 5 0 29 1

Innings of Emley Clarence B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WHITTAKER Steven b EMMETT James 33

2 MOORS Alex b MORRIS Andrew 1

3 FERGUSON Gareth lbw EARNSHAW Benjamin 41

4 SIDDIQUE Bilal Imran c EARNSHAW Benjamin EARNSHAW Benjamin 33

5 TAYLOR Adam c TAYLOR Oliver TAYLOR Oliver 23

6 PICKLES Jonathan Run Out 36

7 MORLEY Simon c TOPHAM Christopher TAYLOR Oliver 0

8 SIDDIQUE Rizwan c HARRIS Max PARR Daniel 1

9 ARIF Qasim Not Out 13

10 SMITH Freddie Not Out 3

11 TAYLOR Luke  

Extras 20

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 204

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 MORRIS Andrew 9 0 40 1

2 TAYLOR Oliver 8 0 62 2

3 EMMETT James 5 0 21 1

4 EARNSHAW Benjamin 9 0 31 2

5 HANCOCK Dominic 9 4 13 0

6 PARR Daniel 5 0 31 1

Emley Clarence B 2 pnts v Upperthong B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Lepton Highlanders Bv Thurstonland B

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Thurstonland B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BOOTH Joshua c LONG Matthew AHMED Wahab 4

2 DAVIS Neil c ATKINSON Joseph Christopher LONG Matthew 1

3 ANKERS Joshua c TATTERSLEY Alex* LONG Matthew 7

4 BOOTH Neil c TATTERSLEY Alex* DUNSTAN Joe 22

5 HOLMES Gregory c AHMED Wahab WALKER David 26

6 MATTHEWS Anthony c ATKINSON Joseph Christopher WALKER David 34

7 HILL Mark Not Out 39

8 ENGLAND Jack c WALKER David EGAN Simon 17

9 BILLINGTON Sam Not Out 0

10 PAWSON Damian  

11 RISHTON Mark  

Extras 13

OVERS BOWLED 44 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 163

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 LONG Matthew 9 2 25 2

2 AHMED Wahab 9 2 23 1

3 WALKER David 9 1 28 2

4 EGAN Simon 4 1 25 1

6 AZAM Yasir 4 1 25 0

DUNSTAN Joe 9 2 30 1

Innings of Lepton Highlanders B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 AZAM Yasir b MATTHEWS Anthony 25

2 RUSHWORTH Danny b HOLMES Gregory 0

3 LONG Matthew c HILL Mark* MATTHEWS Anthony 9

4 WALKER David b HOLMES Gregory 29

5 SMITH Melvyn b MATTHEWS Anthony 0

6 DUNSTAN Joe b ENGLAND Jack 21

7 TATTERSLEY Alex c HOLMES Gregory ENGLAND Jack 7

8 ATKINSON Joseph Christopherb ENGLAND Jack 5

9 ROBSHAW Thomas c PAWSON Damian ENGLAND Jack 4

10 AHMED Wahab Not Out 1

11 EGAN Simon b ENGLAND Jack 1

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 31.1 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 108

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 HOLMES Gregory 6 2 18 2

2 PAWSON Damian 9 0 26 0

3 MATTHEWS Anthony 6 1 25 3

4 ENGLAND Jack 6.1 2 16 5

5 RISHTON Mark 4 0 19 0

Lepton Highlanders B 0 pnts v Thurstonland B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Linthwaite B v Denby B

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Denby B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 GUMPERT James lbw RENWICK Lee 2

2 WHITE Keith c AHMED Fiaz WOOD Liam 0

3 DIMBYLOW Christopher c CLARKE Liam Paul* WOOD Liam 17

4 SANDERS Tom lbw RENWICK Lee 23

5 POTTER George Andrew b RENWICK Lee 0

6 PEACE Jonathan c CLARKE Liam Paul* ALI Nasir 98

7 ATKINSON Bruce lbw IMRAN Muhammad 30

8 HUNTER John Edward st CLARKE Liam Paul* ALI Nasir 11

9 SLATER James Benjamin b ALI Nasir 12

10 HIRST Shaun b ALI Nasir 1

11 EVERETT Colm Not Out 0

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 43 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 215

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RENWICK Lee 9 0 36 3

2 WOOD Liam 8 2 31 2

3 IMRAN Muhammad 9 1 29 1

4 KHAN Avais Mohamed 8 0 45 0

5 NADEEM Mohammed 4 0 30 0

6 ALI Nasir 5 0 32 4

Innings of Linthwaite B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 NADEEM Mohammed b DIMBYLOW Christopher 8

2 AHMED Fiaz b WHITE Keith 82

3 KHAN Avais Mohamed b DIMBYLOW Christopher 6

4 ALI Nasir lbw WHITE Keith 46

5 ALI Rauf Abdul c HUNTER John Edward SANDERS Tom 37

6 KHAN Fez c ATKINSON Bruce WHITE Keith 11

7 IMRAN Muhammad c SLATER James Benjamin HUNTER John Edward 0

8 RENWICK Lee Not Out 8

9 CLARKE Liam Paul Not Out 0

10 WOOD Liam  

11 SHAFFIQUE Omar  

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 43 For Wkts ( 7 ) TOTAL 219

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 SANDERS Tom 9 1 36 1

2 HUNTER John Edward 6 0 37 1

3 DIMBYLOW Christopher 9 1 28 2

4 POTTER George Andrew 9 1 50 0

5 SLATER James Benjamin 4 0 34 0

6 WHITE Keith 6 0 31 3

Linthwaite B 6 pnts v Denby B 1 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Conference Two

Rastrick B v Thongsbridge B

Played on 23/05/2015

Innings of Rastrick B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 FARLOW Simon b SIDDIQ Imran 6

2 LAMBERT Robin c DALTON Edward KEMP Alex 70

3 BOTTOMLEY David b MALCOLM Kenneth 8

4 ESSEX Matthew c MALCOLM Kenneth KEMP Alex 98

5 MARSDEN Nicholas Run Out 0

6 STEAD Tom b KEMP Alex 14

7 ANDERSON James Not Out 5

8 KNIGHT Thomas Not Out 3

9 BARRETT Tom  

10 THAXTER Daniel  

11 SMITH Clayton  

Extras 28

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 232

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 WILSON Jack 9 0 38 0

2 SIDDIQ Imran 9 5 11 1

3 MALCOLM Kenneth 9 0 43 1

4 THOMPSON James 7 0 50 0

5 BRIDGE Louie 3 0 19 0

7 COOPER Harry 2 0 29 0

KEMP Alex 6 0 38 3

Innings of Thongsbridge B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WEBSTER Thomas c THAXTER Daniel SMITH Clayton 10

2 THOMPSON James c BOTTOMLEY David MARSDEN Nicholas 7

3 WILSON Jack c ANDERSON James FARLOW Simon 11

4 KEMP Alex c FARLOW Simon MARSDEN Nicholas 47

5 COOPER Harry c BARRETT Tom BARRETT Tom 15

6 SIDDIQ Imran c FARLOW Simon MARSDEN Nicholas 25

7 DALTON John st LAMBERT Robin* FARLOW Simon 1

8 MALCOLM Kenneth b BARRETT Tom 6

9 DALTON Edward lbw SMITH Clayton 9

10 HANSON Ben Not Out 0

11 BRIDGE Louie lbw SMITH Clayton 0

Extras 7

OVERS BOWLED 41.5 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 138

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 ANDERSON James 9 2 30 0

2 MARSDEN Nicholas 9 2 17 3

3 SMITH Clayton 7.5 0 29 3

4 FARLOW Simon 9 1 25 2

5 BARRETT Tom 7 1 32 2

Rastrick B 6 pnts v Thongsbridge B 0 pnts


